
ffi AFFORESTATION- FENCING WITH RCC FENCE POSTS}- NOTMS fOT

ffi hectore- Activity-wise colculotions)

CHECK IIST SERIAL NUMBER:18-
Sr.

No.

Particulars Of Works Unit Qty Rate per

unit at the
wage rate

of 150/-

Amount

@ Rs.

LSOl-for
l,lon-
Tribal

areas

Manday's

involved

Amount
at wage

rate of Rs.

2751-tor
Non-
Tribal

areas

A SIIRVEY. DEMACATION & FENCII tlG:-

1 Survey & Demarcation of

Plantion Area

Ha. 1 101.00 101.00 0.67 185.L7

2 Prepration/ Purchase of RCC

Fence Post

No. 50 3s8.0c 12500.00 0.00 17900

KM/No. 50 33.50 33s0.00 22.33 6L4L.67
3 Carriage of RCC Fence Post

upto 165 cm long over a

distance of 2 km uPhill/

downhill
4 Preparation/ Digging og

Holes of 20x30x50 cm

No, 50 9.06 453.00 3.02 830.5

5 Fixing of RCC Fence Post i/c

Struttins

No. 50

o.75

7.16 358.00 2.39 656.33

73.65 110.48 o.74 202.54
5 Carriage of B/Wire over

distance 2 Kms

uohill/downhill

KM/Qtl.

2880.00 19.20 s280
7 Stretching & Fixing of Barbed lRmt'

r^ri-^ in /l Qtranr{c I

600 4.80

8 lnterlacing of ThornY Bushes

along the Fence

mt. 150 4.09 613.50 4.09 1124.75

o.75 5510.00 4882.50 0.00 4882
c f Q -.haA rrri Qtl.

37202.96
,l ,A / Crrnrarr FlemarcAtion & Fencing:

Or Say 37200

B PLANTING:-

1 Bush Cutting in StriPs ln''
(3mx3m)

1 1192.80 1192.80 7.95 2186.8

2 Digging of Pits of 45x45x45

cm Size

No. 1000 9.54 9540.00 69.96 19239

1000 2.12 2720.O0 19.95 5485.33
3 Filling of Pits of 45x45x45 cm

Size

No.

1.90 4180.00 27.87 7663.33
4 Carriage of Plants in P. Bags

over distance 2 Km

uphill/downhill

KM/No. 1000



5 Planting of plants Raised in
P/Bags

No. 1000

100

2.1.8 2180.00 15.99 4396.33

6 Consturction of lnspection
Path

Rmt. 11.00 1100.00 7.33 2016.67

7 Cost of Sign Board, Carriage&

iilDg
No. 0 L/s 450.00 0.00 450

Iotal- B/ planting:
4t437.46

Or Say 47440

[\ta
otal Fencing and ptantine ta+il

78640
:ation in Non-Tribal

c MAINTENANCE
ZVZV-ZL

failures)
L Re - Digging of pits 45X45X45

cms

:a 16 sP vr

No 300 4.77 L431.00 10.49 2885.85

2 Fillins of niie 1qv.4q No 300
3

2.72 816.00 5.98 1.645.6rrdnung or Hlants Hatsed in
P/Bags

No 300 2.1_8

1.90

719.40 4.80 1318.9

4 Carriage of plants in p. Bags
over distance 2 Km

uphill/downhilt

KM/No. 300 1254.0C 8.36 2299

5 ona ir nf fo ^ Rmt 6C
af.l I

1.80 108.00 0.72 L98

8347.35
Or Say 83502nd year maintenance (2O%

beating up of failures)
1 Re - Digging of pits 45X45X45

cms
!o 200 4.77 954.0C 7.OO 1923.9

2 Filling of pits 45X45X45 cms o 200 2.72 544.OO 3.99 1097.073 Planting of plants Raised in
P/Bags

No 200

200

2.1,8 479.60 3.20 879.27

4 Carriage of plants in p. Bags
over distance 2 Km

uphill/downhill

No 1.90 836.00 5.57 1532.67

5 Repair of fencing RMT 60 1.80 1nR nn 0.72 198otal 2nd veAr mainlah
5530.91

Or Say s6303rd year to 10th maintenance
(10% beating up of failures)

1 Re - Digging of pits 45X45X45
cms

No 100 4.77

2.72

477.0C 3.50 961.95

2 illinp of nit<  sYaqY/q No 100
3

272.O0 1.99 548.53rrdnung oT ptants Raised in
P/Bags

No 100 2.1.8 239.80 1.60 439.63



4 Carriage of Plants in p. Bags

over distance 2 Km

uphill/downhill

No 100 L.90 418.00 2.79 766.33

5 Repair of fencing RMT 60 1.80 108.0c 0.72 198
Total 3rd year maintenance

2914.44
Or Say 2915

1 4th year Maintenance
2915

2 5th year Maintenance
2915

3 6th year Malntenance
2915

4 7th year Maintenance 29ts
5 3th year Maintenance

29Ls
6 gth year Maintenance

2915
7 10th year Maintenance

2975
Total (C) Maintenance cost for 10 years 37300

ID Activity Name of component Non tribal
Areas

(Amt in Rs.

Remarks

Cleaning of areas infested with
invasive Alien Species upto
,0%

,Year-1)- Clearing of
1ew areas 23000.00

lNorms include:- i)

lCutting/removal/disposal of

lLantana (CRS method) ii)Cleaning

lof Lantana (sprouts( and seeding

lone 
time after first cut for new

lareas. 
(iii) Cleaning of Lantana

l(Sprouts) and seedings three times
through out the year for maint. Ofl
areas. (iv)-Broadcast sowing ofl
grass seed. (v) Tending operations.l
(vi) Contingencies for tools,l
photos, documentation, wortl
shops etc. I

(Year-L1) Lst Maint. O{

cleared areas 5500.00
(Year-lll) 2nd Maint.
Of cleared areas 2800.00
year-lV)-3rd Maint. Of
cleared areas

2800.00

otal cost including Maint. 34100.00
E TOTAL NEW + MATNTENANCE + CLEANTNG (A+B+C+O)= 750040.00

Full Title of the Project:
Diversion of 2.178 hectare of forest land in favour of HPPWD for the construction of linkroad from Panyala to Tiun Khas Km o/o to 5/5oo within the jurisdiction of Bilaspur
Forest Division.

File No.: FP/H P/Roa d / 20 153 / 201 6
Date of Proposal: 01.07.2016
,,SCHEME 

FOR COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION"

L Detail of degraded forest land/non-forest land:-
District Bilaspur Villase Sadia r



Tehsil Ghumarwin
Name of Division Bilaspur Ranpe Ghumarwin
Block/Compartment DPF Sadiar Compartment No. H43811
Area to be afforested (in hac) 4.356

2 Description of area:
(il Whether the site selected for Compensatory Afforestation is a land bank o. not, YES

rii If the CA site is other than the land blanh reasons be given N.A.
[iii) In case of non forest area identified for CA, then what is the distanc" of Ca rite

from the adjoining forest boundary
N.A.

Iivl SoilTvpe: Sandv loom mixed with rocky strata
Iv') Topography:

[a): Hilly
[b'):Slope: Medium

fvil Whether the area is bearing any root stock of vegetation: No
3

A
Schedule of Plantation programme:
)etail of vearwise bre4k up of .q"
Year Area in

Hact
Rate P/hac Total

0th Year Fencing & Planting 1.00 78640 78640

1th Year

2nd Year

3'd Year

4"'Year
;h-) Year
-,h ',-) Year
.,h,-/ Year

Ith **
)th vear
:Oth vea

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00l

83501 83s(

56301 s63c

29151 29L5

2s1sl 2srs
29151 291s

2s1sl 2s:.5

Zs"tsl 2s1s

29151 291s
2s1sl 2s1s
291s1 2s1s

Total fA): 1.00 115940
(B) 9leaning of areas infested with invasive Alien species upto s0olo.

Year Area in
Hact

Rate P/hac Total
Amount

Year New 1.00 23000.00 23000
1th Year 1.00 5500.00 5500

2nd Year 1.00 2800.00 2800

3rd vear 1,00 2800.00 2800
Iotal (B) 34100

Gross Total for 7 Hact
(A+B):-

7.00 150040



Diversion of 2.178 hectare of forest land in favour of HPPWD for

the construction of tink road from Panyala to Tiun Khas Km 0/0

;;;r;00 within the jurisdiction of Bilaspur Forest Division'

Proposal for land diversion

T"trl CA. E.penditure for raisine of m
Technical delq{s,

General Details: The area will be closed to i*po.uft. utgetation cover to enhance the

moisture and water level

ine: 3.00x3.00
i.. Hu.r., Behra, Amla, Ariun Ritha'

Sp..t"t K1*,,1 Shisham, Chil and medicalspecies

Plantation Method: Tria ular Plantine/ Pit di

Soil and Moisture Conservation W".kt'. S,"rll scale ffieering work will be carried out to

nce the moislqlq-and in the area.

Protection [Fenci Wrt.it Man, People's Participatio

pronosed M onitorqrg-lvlgchanism: - 3s

Anv other information:- Nil

n"trit of Plants to be Planted:

Area to be affqgslg!
tl*U"t of plants to be afforested per

Total number of plants including maintenance:

Cost per Plant 168720
Total Cost of

Total CA+ Coq!-qfllanls=
ContinsencY Cha

Denartmental Charges @ 17'5%

CSf O 18% on cost ofFence Posts a
to25L73

G. Total CA Scheme =

't*P1;>avecl

f ' I {EJj,*i
L ;il6l rj'- ii,

["lilasp,;i i;
ffiltasg:ur {


